
 

Updated April 8, 2021 

Sanderson High School 
2021 Football Schedule  

DATE TEAM LOCATION TIME 
Sat., Aug. 14, 2021 SCRIMMAGE – Ft. Davis Fort Davis 10:00 a.m. 

Sat., Aug. 21, 2021 SCRIMMAGE – Sanderson, 
Ft. Davis, Van Horn, Irion Co. 

Sanderson 10:00 a.m. 

Thurs., Aug. 26, 2021 Klondike Rankin 7:00 p.m. 

Sat., Sept. 4, 2021 Sands Garden City 2:00 p.m. 

Fri., Sept. 10, 2021 Midland Trinity Sanderson 7:30 p.m. 

Fri., Sept. 17, 2021 **Van Horn Sanderson 7:30 p.m. 

Fri., Sept. 24, 2021 Fort Davis Fort Davis 7:30 p.m. 

Fri., Oct. 1, 2021 Buena Vista Imperial 7:30 p.m. 

Fri., Oct. 8, 2021 *Sierra Blanca Sanderson 7:30 p.m. 

Fri., Oct. 15, 2021 *Dell City Van Horn 7:30 p.m. 

Fri., Oct. 22, 2021 *Grandfalls Grandfalls 7:30 p.m. 

Fri., Oct. 29, 2021 OPEN OPEN OPEN 

Thurs., Nov. 4, 2021 ^*Balmorhea Sanderson 7:30 p.m. 

 
 *  = District    ** =  Homecoming           ^ =  Parents’ Night 
 

 

Sanderson Junior High  
2021 Football Schedule 

DATE TEAM LOCATION TIME 
Fri., Sept. 10, 2021 Midland Trinity Sanderson 5:30 p.m. 

Fri., Sept. 17, 2021 Van Horn Sanderson 5:30 p.m. 

Fri., Sept. 24, 2021 Fort Davis Fort Davis 5:30 p.m. 

Fri., Oct. 1, 2021 OPEN OPEN OPEN 

Fri., Oct. 8, 2021 *Sierra Blanca Sanderson 5:30 p.m. 

Fri., Oct. 15, 2021 *Dell City Van Horn 5:30 p.m. 

Fri., Oct. 22, 2021 *Grandfalls Grandfalls 5:30 p.m. 

Fri., Oct. 29, 2021 OPEN OPEN OPEN 

Thurs., Nov. 4, 2021 *Balmorhea Sanderson 5:30 p.m. 

 


